BOX ASSIGNMENTS

BOX ASSIGNMENTS

05-30-2000

DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS

The second secon	Y AMERICAN STATE OF THE STATE O	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER (10° SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCU	1368753 MENTS OR COPY THEREOF.	
NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): HAGET, Yvette CUEVAS-DIARTE, Miguel-Angel	2. MONDIEIG, Denise	
5. 7.	6.	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTA	ACHĖD? □YES ⊠NO	
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA RECHERCHE	scientifique	
ADDRESS: 15 Quai Anatole, Paris, France 75700		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):	YES ⊠NO	
	Itiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one	
	NTEREST EXEC. DATE: 4/7/93;4/7/93;3/31/93	
☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐ACCURATE TRANSLAT	ION	
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)		
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITION A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INVENTOR		
series code/serial If not in item		
09/260,511 259808	C MINDED INVOLVED	
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1	
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group	7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40	
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER		
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918		
5.5ATTY DKT:	IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975	
PMS 259808 CPIFE938 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF.	UNDER ORDER NO 12568 259808 dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO MATTER NO	
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO.	
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info the original document.	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
7	10. Total number of pages <u>including</u> this cover sheet, attachments and document 5	
4nc	(do not file dup. Cover sheet)	
Signature Attorney: Kendrew H. Colton		
Reg. No. 30368	Date: May 24, 2000	
Atty/Sec: KHC:amp TEL: (202) 861-3606	FAX: (202) 822-0944	

05/25/2000 MBERHE1 00000133 09260511

e Russ

Mm	3-7-49
•	

BOX ASSIGNMENTS	_05-09-	2000	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISS	IONER (101316	े प्रदर्भ		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT		IN CIT OF I WENTER	DF.	<u> </u>
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART	TY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(8))	2. MONDIEIG, Denise		F =
1. HAGET, Yvette 3. CUEVAS-DIARTE, Miguel-Ang	rel /	2. MONDIEIG, Dellise		
5	APR 0 5 2000 9)6.	010	50 E
7.	LE S	8.	The !	265
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	VEYING PARTYLES) ATTACHE	ED? TYES NOMAY	2 4 200n 50	CS OF
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) I	RECEIVING INTEREST:	<u> </u>		
NAME: CENTRE NATIONAL DE	LA RECHERCHE SCIENFIQUE	RADE	LARK OFF	
ADDRESS: 15 Quai Anatole, Par	is, France 75700		09-36	1120,
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDR	ESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO	•	
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE	(DOCUMENT):		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
	cument for recordation—multiple	copies of same Assignr	nent signed by differ	ent inventors is one
document) ⊠ASSIGNMENT OF		DECT EVEC I	DATE: 4/7/93;4/7/93	12/21/02
MASSIGNMENT OF	MANUE MARI INTER	TEST EXEC.	DATE: 4/7/93,4/7/93	,3/3 1/93
☐CHANGE OF NAME	☐ACCURATE TRANSLATION			
SECURITY	MERGER OTHER:	-		
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE		WITH: (<u>NOTE</u> : IF DATE	S ON DECLARATION	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AT			1) (== 1	
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S]YES ⊠NO M#	1# INVENTOR
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial	1s INVENTOR If not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)		if not in item 1
no series code series				
259808	**************************************			Maria di Indenni. Ila it mediali la miraki mediali di m
5. Name & Address of Party to \	Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOL		
Concerning Document Should	d be Mailed:	APPLNS 1 + PAT	S = TOTAL	. <u>1</u>
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLF	•	7. AMOUNT OF FEE	ENCLOSED: (Code	581)
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL x \$	640 = \$40	•
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V	٧.			
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER	_			
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391	8	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS N	AISSING OR INADEOL	IATE CHARGE
5.5 ATTY DKT:			DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	
PMS 259808	CP/F3 9302297	UNDER ORDER NO	12568	259808
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
1.00	12000			
SPASED RESEMBOOD ARE ESPECIAL PEP 1/2				•
C:56 To the best of my knowledge the original document.	and belief, the foregoing information	ation is true and correct	and any attached co	py is a true copy of
tne original document.	1	10 Tat-1 /	and industry	1
	,	10. Total number of p		3
L-10	AM (36830)	(do not file dup. Cove		
0:		1 / 40 / 101 / 110 dap! 0010		
Attorney: Kendrew H. Colton	10			
Reg. No. 30368		Date: March 2, 199	99	
Attv/Sec: KHC/lhr	TEL: (202) 861-3606	FAX: (202) 8		

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

PAT-114X 1/99

Please return signed/recorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman Ninth Floor 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

For Inventions made outside USA executed with application 99644 /CP/FE 9302297 Atty. Dkt._ / Client Ref.

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

		In consideration of the sum of Te valuable consideration paid to each	n Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and of the undersigned, to wit:
		(1) Yvette Haget	(4)
Insert Name(s)		(2) Denise Mondieig	(5)
of inventors	(3) Miguel-Angel Cuevas-Diarte	[] x box if continued on page 2	
		the receipt and sufficiency of which undersigned who at the request of, I transfer(s) unto:	hereby sell(s), assign(s) and
Insert Name(s)		CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA RECHE	RCHE SCIENTIFICHE
of Assignee(S)		CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA RECHERCHE SCIENTIFIQUE 15 Quai Anatole France 75700 Paris	
and Address(es)		the United States of America as defi) the entire right, title and interest for ned in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention ad all divisions, continuations, substitutes g patents, known as
Title of		MOLECULAR ALLOYS FOR STORI	ING AND RESTORING THERMAL
Invention		ENERGY BY PHASE CHANGE	
<u>NOTE</u> ->->- (Complete line	(A) (B)	for which the undersigned executed of the United States of America []	
A, B and/or C) (C) in U.S.		in U.S. Appln No. 07 /988,949	filed March 10, 1993
		States Commissioner of Patents and to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest and legal representatives; the under	
	that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;		
		AND the undersigned hereb papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor	y agree(s) to testify and execute any rs, assigns and legal representatives, ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in red.
<u>NOTE</u> :->->		The undersigned hereby aut	thorize(s) Cushman, Darby & Cushman on any further identification necessary

or desirable for recordation of this document.

INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESS(ES)
1) 11-11	7-4.93	
Name: Yvette Haget	77	
2) Chontier	7-4-93	
Name: Denise Mondieig		

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box [XXX] and continue on page 2

CDC-114 10/92

Assignment

(Continued from page 1)

Listing of additional inventors

(6)	(11)	_
(7)	(12)	_
(8)	(13)	
(9)	(14)	
(10)	(15)	

Signatures of additional inventors/witnesses/dates signed

3) Wind Ould Close Name: Miguel-Angel Cuevas-Dicric	<u>DATE SIGNED</u> 31/3/93	<u>WITNESS(ES)</u>
Name: Miguel-Angel Cuevas-Dicne 4)		
Name: 5) Name:		
6)		
Name: 7)		
Name: 8)		
Name: 9)		
Name: 10)	·····	
Name:		
Name:		

CDC-114 10/92

RECORDED: 05/24/2000

PATENT REEL: 010835 FRAME: 0468